
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/12 199/08 398/20

2 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 199/07 199/07 398/14

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 198/09 397/17

4 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 200/10 197/08 397/18

5 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17

6 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/03 192/05 389/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/09 199/08 397/17

2 152809 William Bjørnager Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/08 198/05 397/13

3 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08 198/06 396/14

4 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 195/03 198/07 393/10

5 152549 Lana Hendija Them Skytteforening 197/08 196/08 393/16

6 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 194/04 197/07 391/11

7 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08 194/05 391/13

8 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/06 196/09 390/15

9 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 195/08 195/07 390/15

10 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/02 195/02 390/04

11 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 189/01 196/03 385/04

12 153451 Aske Schmidt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/02 190/05 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06 196/04 389/10

2 153316 Emil Hjort Them Skytteforening 195/04 194/05 389/09

3 152417 Andrea Meldgaard Kjær Them Skytteforening 190/05 193/03 383/08

4 149609 Linus Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/05 191/04 382/09

5 152418 Kate Meldgaard Kjær Them Skytteforening 195/04 186/01 381/05

6 151912 Nynne Due Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/00 188/02 378/02

7 145377 Tino Bøjlund Vestergaard Them Skytteforening 190/02 186/03 376/05

8 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 184/00 185/03 369/03

9 153176 Viggo Emil Vendelin Them Skytteforening 185/01 178/00 363/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 196/04 192/03 388/07

2 154324 Vilma Burri Thomsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 192/04 188/00 380/04

3 151922 Alberte Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01 185/01 372/02

4 153542 Leah Dvinge Søgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/02 184/01 370/03

5 152361 Sofuz Bastian Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 180/00 176/02 356/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/13 200/09 400/22

2 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/12 200/06 398/18
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3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 197/06 199/13 396/19

4 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05 195/07 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 194/04 199/07 393/11

2 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/05 196/06 392/11

3 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 194/03 196/05 390/08

4 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 197/06 193/02 390/08

5 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 192/04 197/04 389/08

6 131378 Emil Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 195/07 191/01 386/08

7 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05 191/03 385/08

8 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 186/02 198/03 384/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/03 184/03 372/06

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02 186/01 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/04 178/01 363/05

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 171/00 182/01 353/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08 200/08 399/16

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/11 399/22

3 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/09 198/11 397/20

4 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/08 198/08 397/16

5 19905 Jens Sandfeld Søndergaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/06 199/12 395/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 199/08 198/09 397/17

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/07 196/03 391/10

3 146272 Lasse Andersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/03 195/06 389/09

4 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 195/06 193/02 388/08

5 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/01 196/04 387/05

6 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/04 195/07 386/11

7 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 192/03 386/07

8 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 188/05 196/08 384/13

9 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/00 189/03 381/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 194/05 188/03 382/08

2 152362 Martin Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 190/04 191/02 381/06

3 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 192/04 187/03 379/07

4 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04 189/02 378/06
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5 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/01 188/03 376/04

6 152360 Helle Høj Knudsen Them Skytteforening 187/01 187/02 374/03

7 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 184/01 188/03 372/04

8 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/04 186/00 372/04

9 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02 181/01 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/08 196/05 390/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03 191/00 385/03

2 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/00 190/05 376/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04 185/03 376/07

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/00 183/03 368/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/10 199/11 397/21

2 146342 Mikael Nordstrøm Them Skytteforening 199/10 198/04 397/14

3 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 196/06 196/04 392/10

4 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04 193/03 389/07

5 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/05 191/03 388/08

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/05 192/06 385/11

7 149183 Carl Kjeld Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 188/04 177/00 365/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 149177 Malthe Bruun Kyed Them Skytteforening 200/10

2 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 199/12

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

4 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 199/07

5 150468 Cenia Stoltze Stück Them Skytteforening 198/06

6 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08

7 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152809 William Bjørnager Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 149381 Marie Grann Samsø Skytteforening 198/09

3 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 198/08

4 152549 Lana Hendija Them Skytteforening 197/08

4 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/08

6 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 195/08

7 148950 Scott Guldbæk Them Skytteforening 195/03

8 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/02
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9 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/06

10 147019 Sinna Lykke Knudstrup Skyttekreds 194/04

11 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 189/01

12 153451 Aske Schmidt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 152418 Kate Meldgaard Kjær Them Skytteforening 195/04

1 153316 Emil Hjort Them Skytteforening 195/04

3 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/06

4 149609 Linus Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 191/05

5 152417 Andrea Meldgaard Kjær Them Skytteforening 190/05

6 145377 Tino Bøjlund Vestergaard Them Skytteforening 190/02

7 151912 Nynne Due Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 190/00

8 153176 Viggo Emil Vendelin Them Skytteforening 185/01

9 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 184/00

10 145408 Mads Buus Them Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153507 Rene Haurvig Them Skytteforening 196/04

2 154324 Vilma Burri Thomsen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 192/04

3 153501 Malthe Brødsgaard Laurids.. Them Skytteforening 190/00

4 151922 Alberte Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/01

5 153542 Leah Dvinge Søgaard Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/02

6 152361 Sofuz Bastian Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/13

2 141336 Matilde Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 199/05

3 133140 Nicoline Kokholm Jensen Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/12

4 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 197/06

2 137341 Jonas Keiding Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 196/05

3 131378 Emil Rytter Bengtsson Them Skytteforening 195/07

4 152393 Klara Veedfald Madsbøl Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/05

5 114815 Gustav Landbo Billund Skytteforening 194/04

6 144862 Regitze Winther Samsø Skytteforening 194/03

7 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 192/04

8 139962 Nicklas Winther Them Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/03
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2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 125082 Oliver Overgaard Hoffmann Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 185/04

2 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 171/00

3 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 163/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11

2 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 199/09

3 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/08

3 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/08

5 19905 Jens Sandfeld Søndergaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/07

3 94583 Frederik Zachariassen Them Skytteforening 195/06

4 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

5 146272 Lasse Andersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 194/03

6 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 192/00

7 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 191/04

8 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/01

9 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 188/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 150467 Helle Stoltze Them Skytteforening 194/05

2 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 192/04

3 152362 Martin Lysgaard Them Skytteforening 190/04

4 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/04

5 133165 Erik Bødstrup Rasmussen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/01

6 138346 Per Friis Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/02

7 152360 Helle Høj Knudsen Them Skytteforening 187/01

8 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 186/04

9 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 192/05

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 189/04

4 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 186/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04

2 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 146342 Mikael Nordstrøm Them Skytteforening 199/10

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/10

3 138347 Niclas Persson Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/05

4 149178 Lonni Krarup Kyed Boris Them Skytteforening 196/06

5 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/04

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 193/05

7 149183 Carl Kjeld Jacobsen Them Skytteforening 188/04
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